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Miestnosti

Celkova plocha

Uzitkova plocha

Chodba (3.1.1.)

Kidpeltia (3.1.4)

Wc (3.1.3)

Izba (3.1.5)

Obyvacka + kuchyna (3.1.7 )
Satnik (3.1.2)

Spalna (3.1.6)

Balkén 1(3.1.8)

Balkdén 2 (3.1.9)

Cena NA DOPYT
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Rozmery

106.86 m?
85.97 m?
9.97 m?
4.48 m?
1.42 m?
13.03 m?
31.81 m?
7.73 m?
17.53 m?
4.9 m?

15.99 m?



